
 

  

 

Southern Lehigh School District 
BOARD OF SCHOOL DIRECTORS MEETINGS 

September 2019 through August 2020 
 
 
 

Monday, September 9, 2019   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, September 23, 2019   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, October 14, 2019     7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, October 28, 2019            7:30PM  Lehigh Career & Technical Institute  
 
Monday, November 11 2019   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, November 25, 2019   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Tuesday, December 3, 2019   7:30PM  High School Board Room  
 
Monday, January 13, 2020   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, January 27, 2020   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, February 10, 2020   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, February 24, 2020      7:30PM     High School Board Room 
 
Monday, March 9, 2020      7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, March 23, 2020   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Tuesday, April 14, 2020   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, April 27, 2020   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, May 11, 2020                      7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Tuesday, May 26, 2020   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, June 8, 2020     7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, June 22, 2020      7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, August 10, 2020   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, August 24, 2020    7:30PM  High School Board Room 

(The School Board of Directors typically meets on the 2nd and 4th Monday of each month, with the 
exception of Tuesday, December 3, 2019, Tuesday, April 14, 2020 and Tuesday, May 26, 2020.) 

 

4.23.19 Board Adopted 


